TABL. 26 (144).

POSTGRADUATE AND DOCTORAL STUDIES

STUDIA PODYPLOMOWE | STUDIA DOKTORANCKIE

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

2000/01

2005/06

2006/07

2007/08

SPECIFICATION

Stuchacze ogdétem
w tym kobiety
Wydane $wiadectwa ..
w tym kobietom

Uczestnicy studiow - ogétem
stacjonarnych
w tym kobiety ...
niestacjonarnych .
w tym kobiety
Liczba otwartych przewodow
doktorskich
w tym kobiety
Liczba obcokrajowcow przeprowa-
dzajacych przewody doktorskie
w Polsce

STUDIA PODYPLOMOWE *
POSTGRADUATE STUDIES ®

10656 10495 12950
7455 7194 8705
5414 7729 7857
3628 5304 5138

STUDIA DOKTORANCKI
DOCTORAL STUDIES
4420 4415 4224
3617 | 3998°| 3825°
1578 2052 1958
803 290 ° 292°
403 154 160
754 1017 1059
349 514 572
97 49 32

°m

16005
10765
8693
5729

a

4193
3768°
1901
302°
166

902
462

61

Total students

of which females
Issued certificates

of which for females

Students of studies - total
full-time programmes
of which females
part-time programmes
of which females

Number of open PhD courses
of which females

Number of foreigners carrying out
PhD courses in Poland

a tacznie z instytutami naukowo-badawczymi i instytutem PAN. b Bez cudzoziemcow.
a Including research institutes and the Polish Academy of Sciences. b Excluding foreigners.





